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Entity#: 270863
Filing Type: CHURCH
Original Filing Date: 04/25/1958
Location: COLUMBUS

Business Name:

Status: Active

Exp. Date: 08/09/2027

Agent/Registrant Information

JAY MCCLINTIC

3901 MAIZE RD
COLUMBUS OH 43224
02/26/2002

Active

Filings

Filing Type

DOMESTIC ARTICLES/CHURCH
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE

DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT

MAIZE MANOR UNITED METHODIST CHURCH, INC.

Date of Filing

04/25/1958
03/14/1963
07/25/1969
02/18/1971
11/29/1973
01/19/11977
01/19/1977
01/27/1982
10/15/1986
11/10/1986
11/10/1986

Wed Nov 05 2025

Document ID

B044_0981
B297_1337
B628_1703
B726_1192
B927_0043
E236_1058
E236_1058

F025_1058

000000399717

G035_0044
G035 0044
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LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED 07/22/1991 000000399718
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE 07/31/1991 H183_1383

DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT 07/31/1991 H183_1383

LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED 04/01/1996 000000399719
CANCELED/FAILURE TO FILE/STATEMENT CONT. EXISTENCE 08/01/1996 000000399720
DOMESTIC/REINSTATEMENT 03/07/1997 5803_1627

DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT 03/07/1997 5803_1627

LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED 11/07/2001 200131162442
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE 02/26/2002 200205800640
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED 10/26/2006 200629998382
CANCELED/FAILURE TO FILE/STATEMENT CONT. EXISTENCE 03/06/2007 200706536976
DOMESTIC/REINSTATEMENT 10/24/2007 200729702010
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED 06/25/2012 201217752261
CANCELED/FAILURE TO FILE/STATEMENT CONT. EXISTENCE 10/25/2012 201229971173
DOMESTIC/REINSTATEMENT 02/07/2013 201303800943
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED 10/06/2017 201727900170
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE 11/30/2017 201733803088
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED 07/29/2022 202221000152
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE 08/09/2022 202222101418

Prior Business Names

Prior Business Name Effective Date

MAIZE MANOR METHODIST CHURCH, INC. 07/25/1969

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
STATE OF OHIO
OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the State of Ohio, do hereby certify that this is a list
of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.

Witness my hand and the seal of the
Secretary of State at Columbus,
Ohio this 5th of November, A.D. 2025

Ohio Secretary of State
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