



Entity#: 270863

Filing Type: CHURCH

Original Filing Date: 04/25/1958

Location: COLUMBUS

Business Name: MAIZE MANOR UNITED METHODIST CHURCH, INC.

Status: Active

Exp. Date: 08/09/2027

Agent/Registrant Information

JAY MCCLINTIC 3901 MAIZE RD COLUMBUS OH 43224 02/26/2002 Active

Filings

Filing Type	Date of Filing	Document ID
DOMESTIC ARTICLES/CHURCH	04/25/1958	B044_0981
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE	03/14/1963	B297_1337
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES	07/25/1969	B628_1703
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE	02/18/1971	B726_1192
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES	11/29/1973	B927_0043
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE	01/19/1977	E236_1058
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	01/19/1977	E236_1058
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE	01/27/1982	F025_1058
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	10/15/1986	000000399717
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE	11/10/1986	G035_0044
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	11/10/1986	G035 0044



Wed Nov 05 2025

LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	07/22/1991	000000399718
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE	07/31/1991	H183_1383
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	07/31/1991	H183_1383
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	04/01/1996	000000399719
CANCELED/FAILURE TO FILE/STATEMENT CONT. EXISTENCE	08/01/1996	000000399720
DOMESTIC/REINSTATEMENT	03/07/1997	5803_1627
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	03/07/1997	5803_1627
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	11/07/2001	200131162442
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE	02/26/2002	200205800640
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	10/26/2006	200629998382
CANCELED/FAILURE TO FILE/STATEMENT CONT. EXISTENCE	03/06/2007	200706536976
DOMESTIC/REINSTATEMENT	10/24/2007	200729702010
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	06/25/2012	201217752261
CANCELED/FAILURE TO FILE/STATEMENT CONT. EXISTENCE	10/25/2012	201229971173
DOMESTIC/REINSTATEMENT	02/07/2013	201303800943
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	10/06/2017	201727900170
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE	11/30/2017	201733803088
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	07/29/2022	202221000152
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE	08/09/2022	202222101418

Prior Business Names

Prior Business Name	Effective Date
MAIZE MANOR METHODIST CHURCH, INC.	07/25/1969

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA STATE OF OHIO OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the State of Ohio, do hereby certify that this is a list of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.



Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 5th of November, A.D. 2025

Ohio Secretary of State

Frek Johne